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Belt characteristics

• Polyurethane self track timing belt with steel tension cords
• Profile AT10 with central guide - K13 x 6,5 mm
• Central guide height 6,5 mm
• Allow to use pulleys without flanges
• The central guide is notched in order to maximize belt flexibility
• Ideal for conveying applications where a side load is generated

by loading/unloading transferring a product 
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Technical data

Pulley profile

Belt width
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Flexibility

Specialties

PROFIL
E

Belt width
b  [mm]

ARAMID CORD

FTzul [N]

M type
FBr [N]

A
T

K
10

032

050

075

100

150

Minimum pulley number of teeth and minimum idler diameter

ATK10 TYPE OF CORD

STANDARD ARAMID

Drive without reverse bending Timing pulley  zmin 25 25

Idler running on belt
teeth  dmin

80 mm 80 mm

Drive with reverse bending Timing pulley  zmin 25 25

Idler running on belt
back  dmin

120 mm 120 mm
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